
Załącznik nr 1b do SIWZ oraz nr 1 do wzoru umowy dla części II –
Wykaz nieruchomości 

WYKAZ NIERUCHOMOŚCI

L.p. adres nieruchomości obr. ark. dz. nr
pow. dz. 

w ha
numer księgi

wieczystej

1. ul. Browarna 1 07 3 26/2 0,4251 LU1I/00113926/0

2.
ul. Droga Męczenników Majdanka 23
 ul. Lotnicza 9

16 2 112/1 0,1672 LU1I/00140080/5

3. ul. Sympatyczna 5 30 7 24/25 0,4522 LU1I/00341329/2

4.
ul. Lubartowska /dr.doj./
ul. Lubartowska /dojazd/
ul. Lubartowska /dojazd/

07
07
07

1
1
1

35/5
35/6
39/3

0,0120
0,0060
0,0159

LU1I/00321727/6

5.
w pobl. ul. Wyżynnej
w pobl. ul. Wyżynnej
w pobl. ul. Wyżynnej

27
27
27

4
4
4

31/16
31/20
68/5

0,0293
0,0505
0,2585

LU1I/00148268

6.

ul. Roztocze /droga/
ul. Mazowiecka /droga/
ul. Roztocze /droga/
ul. Kielecka /droga/
ul. Kielecka 6A
ul. Mazowiecka 2B
ul. Mazowiecka /droga/
ul. Kielecka /droga/
ul. Kielecka /droga/

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

1/31
1/32
1/33
1/35
1/39
1/42
1/43
1/50
1/51

0,0291
0,0282
0,0980
0,0766
0,1777
0,0318
0,1364
0,0930
0,1252

LU1I/00074725/5

7. ul. Mazowiecka /droga/ 40 3 36/1 0,0118 LU1I/00139499/5

8. ul. Kazimierza Tumidajskiego 18 a 14 4 8/44 0,1483 LU1I/00214593/4

9. ul. Ignacego Daszyńskiego 4 14 5 13/16 0,1214 LU1I/00216275/3

10.

ul. Połaniecka 6a
ul. Połaniecka 6
ul. Połaniecka 4
ul. Połaniecka 4

18
18
18
18

10
10
10
10

83/7
83/8
83/9

83/10

0,0013
0,0014
0,0038
0,0008

LU1I/00222095/2

11. ul. Pogodna 46a 19 6 382/1 0,0054 LU1I/00208681/3

12. ul. Władysława Grabskiego 23a 19 5 50/9 0,0061 LU1I/00154689/5

13. ul. Chemiczna 1a 19 1 21/7 0,0046 LU1I/00175310/1

14. Al. Wincentego Witosa 19 1 7/10 0,0014 LU1I/00175311/8

15. ul. Związkowa 12 a 18 5 71/1 0,0036 LU1I/00300944/0
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